
NGV Safety Training

Denver, CO • September 13-15, 2016

First Name Last Name Company Title Address City

Michael Bryant Penske Supervisor 1500 E 32nd Ave Aurora

Lawrence Corbin Waste Management Tech 7780 E 96th Ave. Henderson

John Frady Frito Lay Diesel Mechanic 3995 Nome St Denver

William Gabrich Ryder Tech 4 530 S. 108th Street Milwaukee

Jose Garza City of Lake Jackson Paint & Body Tech 316 Laurie Lane Angleton

Ricky Hitchcock Penske Tech 1 15500 E 32nd Ave Aurora

Conrad Lacanlale Republic Services Lead Technician 1601 Dixon Landing Road Milpitas

Tony Martinez Republic Services Sr. Technician 1601 Dixon Landing Road Milpitas

Christopher Mellem Waste Management Sr. Technician 7780 E 96th Ave. Henderson

Brett Newcomb Penske Maintenance Supervisor 10225 E 40th ave Denver

Bernie Nichols Ryder Tech in Charge 530 S. 108th Street Milwaukee

Shane Parsons Penske Tech 1 10225 E 40th ave Denver

Federico Penaran City of Garden City Kansas Mechanic P.O. Box 998 Garden City

Raidal Persad RP Engineering and Inspection Services Limited Director #33 Tigris Road, Riverview Park Chaguanas

Roy Pieske CNG Cylinders International Production Manager 2331 Sturgis Road Oxnard

John Robertson Frito Lay Diesel Mechanic 3995 Nome St Denver

Jabarjit Singh Penske Tech 1 15500 E 32nd Ave Aurora

Kenneth Souer Blaine Brothers 9299 Kahler Avenue NE Otsego

Darrell Vigil Penske Truck Leasing Tech 2 15500 E 32nd Ave Aurora

Chase Weis Penske Tech 1 10225 E 40th ave Denver
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State Zip Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Autom

obiles

Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

CO 80011 303-364-8221 Michael.Bryant@Penske.com 50

CO 80640 303-336-3991 dearl169@yahoo.com 75 100

CO 80239 303-336-3991 John.E.Frady@pepsico.com 8

WI 53214 414-771-6644 clay_j_hammond@ryder.com 5

TX 77515 979-215-3587 josergarza87@yahoo.com 30+ 2

CO 80011 303-364-8221 Ricky.Hitchcock@Penske.com 60 Yes

CA 95035 669-225-5518 ssmith1e396b@republicservices.com 80+

CA 95035 408-586-2264 emailtesla@gmail.com 80+ 5-10

CO 80640 303-336-3991 dearl@wm.com 75+

CO 80238 720-573-7524 brett.newcomb@penske.com 20

WI 53214 414-771-6644 x408 clay_j_hammond@ryder.com 6

CO 80238 720-573-7524 shane.parsons@Penske.com 50

KS 67846 620-276-1260 rhonda.griffin@gardencityks.us 1

868 683 9704 rpeisl@gmail.com

CA 93030 805-278-8060 rpieske@cng.us.com 0

CO 80239 303-576-4054 john.g.robertson@pepsico.com 8 Yes

CO 80015 303-364-8221 jabarjit.singh@penske.com 24

MN 55362 763-218-5613 kdjsouer@tds.net

CO 80015 303-364-8221 Darrell.Vigil@Penske.com N/A No

CO 80238 720-573-7524 chase.weis@penske.com 10
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Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

Buses (Transit/ 

School) Other (Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dryers

Plan to 

Purchase 

Compressors

Plan to 

Purchase 

Storage Units

X Trash Trucks 0 0

X 0 0

X 0 0

X Garbage Trucks 1

X 0 0

X 1

X 1

X

X 0 0

X

0

X 1

X 0

1

X 0

X

X 0 0
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Plan to 

Purchase 

Dispensers Additional Comments

Unknown. Fleet varies so if CNG really takes off, we may just get those rather 

than others.

Manufacturer


